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No. Name Organization E-mail 

1 Dr. Supat Wanwongwatana Deputy Director General, PCD Supat.w@pcd.go.th 
2 Ms. Mingquan Witchayarungsalit Air Quality and Noise Bureau, PCD Mingquan.b@pcd.go.th 
3 Mr. Panya Warapetcharayuth Automotive Air Pollution Section, PCD Panya.w@pcd.go.th 
4 Ms. Patcharawadee Suwanthada Planning and Processing Section, PCD  
5 Dr. Vanisa Surapipit Planning and Processing Section, PCD  
6 Ms. Suwalak Jusawas Noise and Vibration Section, PCD  
7 Ms. Noochjariya Aransri Automotive Air Pollution Section, PCD Autoairpol@pcd.go.th 
8 Ms. Manwipa Kusol Automotive Air Pollution Section, PCD Autoairpol@pcd.go.th 
9 Ms. Benjawan Pentrakulchai Automotive Air Pollution Section, PCD Autoairpol@pcd.go.th 

10 Ms. Natchanok Pa-laen Automotive Air Pollution Section, PCD Autoairpol@pcd.go.th 
11 Ms. Siwaporn Rungsiyanon Automotive Air Pollution Section, PCD Siwaporn.r@pcd.go.th 
12 Mr. Jitu Shah The World Bank Jshash@worldbank.org 
13 Mr. Sarath Guttikunda The World Bank Sguttikunda@worldbank.org 
14 Mr. Paul Procee The World Bank Pprocee@worldbank.org 
15 Mr. Nagaraja Harshdeep The World Bank Nharshdeep@worldbank.org 
16 Ms. Jane Nishida PADCO Jnishida@padcoinc.com 
17 Mr. Joseph McDonald US-EPA Jmcdonald@epamail.epa.gov 
18 Mr. Yat Shing Yam Hong Kong EPD Y_s_yam@epd.gov.hk 
19 Mr. Phil Sayeg Consultant p.sayeg@ug.net.au 
20 Mr. Jeff Bowyer US-AEP Jbowyer@usaep.org 
21 Mr. Ekbordin Winijkul US-AEP Ekbordin@usaep.org 
22 Ms. Sujitra Yootong Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning Sujitra_yt@hotmail.com 
23 Mr. Silpachai Jarukasemratana Department of Land Transport  
24 Mr. Saimate Thawanaphong Department of Land Transport Saimate@dlt.motc.co.th 
25 Ms. Phimphun Ovasit Department of Land Transport Cherry_dlt@chula.com 
26 Mr. Koji Kurimoto Department of Land Transport kurimotok@hotmail.com 
27 Mr. Jarupong Pengglieng Bangkok Metropolitan Administration  
28 Ms. Narumon Intharak Energy Policy and Planning Office Nuramon@eppo.go.th 
29 Mr. Piyawat Jongsanongsub Department of Energy Business Petrostd@thairegistration.com 
30 Ms. Ratirose Ruenparkwek Thai Industrial Standards Institute Borntobee@hotmail.com 
31 Colonel Jeeradej Prommobol Traffic Police Division  
32 Pol. Pol Uthaiwan Traffic Police Division  
33 Mr. Pataitat Indvadat Thailand Environment Institute Pataitat@tei.or.th 
34 Mr. Tanawat Boonpradith Thai Automotive Institute Tanawat@thaiauto.ac.th 
35 Ms. Prapai Numthavaj Petroleum Institute of Thailand Prapai@ptit.org 
36 Mr. Nirod Akarapanyavit PTT Public Company Limited Nirod.a@pttplc.com 
37 Mr. Thummarat Thummadetsak PTT Public Company Limited Thummarat.t@pttplc.com 
38 Mr. Banyong Amporntrakul Private Bus Club  
39 Mr. Apiwuth Thongkhum Thai Bus Business Association apivut@fblplegal.com 
40 Mr. Prapat Pongkiatkul Asian Institute of Technology Prapat.pongkiatkul@ait.ac.th 
41 Ms. Vorramaz Thammaplnan Asian Institute of Technology St037068@ait.ac.th 
42 Ms. Worrarat thiansathit Asian Institute of Technology St037067@ait.ac.th 



No. Name Organization E-mail 
43 Mr. Horst Preschern AVL Automotive Thai Co., Ltd. Horst.preschern@avl.com 
44 Mrs. Arunsri Viramithai Department of Energy Business  
45 Mr. Somphol Anamnart Thonburi Union Transport  
46 Ms. Supranee Jongdeepaisarl  Thailand Research Funds Supranee@trf.or.th 
47 Ms. Hansa Sanguannai Anti Air Pollution and Environmental Protection  
48 Ms. Chutinthon Praditphet Office of Transport Policy and Planning  
49 Mr. Kai Tuorila Netpoint Thailand tuorila@ksc.th.com 
50 Ms. Watcharee Limanon PADCO wlimanon@inet.co.th 
51 Duangkamol Suwanathods Fiscal Policy Office  
52 Ms. Maneekwan Chandarasorn Fiscal Policy Office  
53 Ms. Weena T. Chainun PTT Public Company Limited  
54 Mr. Methor Thongma PTT Public Company Limited  
55 Mr. Pachon Thepprathep ARVINMENITOR  
56 Mr. Piti Chotsuwan Thai Hino Motor Sales, Ltd.  
57 Mr. Tawich Wichayiam Thai Hino Motor Sales, Ltd.  
58 Ms. Ratchada Mathisariyapong Thai Bus Business Association thaibus@ksc.th.com 
59 Ms. Kornchanok Srisung Thai Bus Business Association thaibus@ksc.th.com 
60 Mr. Pichit Rachawong Thai Automotive Industry Association 

h i
pichit@nissandiesel.co.th 

61 Mr. Horst Preschern AVL Automotive Thai Co., Ltd.  
62 Mr. Seppo Keranen FINNKATALYT LTD. Seppo.keranen@finnkat.com 
63 Mr. Jouni Puura Finnkat Asia Ltd.  
64 Mr. Takashi Noda Mitsui & Co., Ltd. (Japan) Tnoda@mitsui.co.jp 
65 Mr. Takashi Takeuchi Mitsui & Co., Ltd. (Thailand) Ttakashi@bkk.xm.mitsui.co.jp 
66 Mr. Kasuhide Otsubu Watana Inter-Trade Co., Ltd.  

67 Mr. Boonchai Chaisiri Watana Inter-Trade Co., Ltd.  

68 Mr. Trevor C. Simpson Eyedeas Asia-Pacific Co., Ltd  
69 Mr. John Zubrickas Johnson Matthey Zeeman@mattheyasia.com 
70 Mr. Thanesvorn Siri-achawawath Innovative Instrument Co., Ltd. Thanesvorn@innovative-instrument.com 

71 Mr. Kavee Siri-achawawath Innovative Instrument Co., Ltd. Thanesvorn@innovative-instrument.com 

72 Mr. Suwan Jintabotr E’ MAX (THAILAND) Co., Ltd. j.suwan@velocall.com 
73 Mr. Eugenio Belgiojoso CAM TECHNOLOGY SPA e.belgiojoso@gruppocamfin.it 
74 Ms. Ba-worn Wongsinudom  Thai Oil Co., Ltd.  
75 Mr. Phongchai Boonchun Alliance and Refining Co., Ltd. pongchaib@arc.co.th 
76 Mr. Somsak Panascharoen Future Energy Co., Ltd.  
77 Mr. Adisak Chindaprasert Energy Management Technology Co., Ltd. Energythailand@yahoo.com 
78 Mr. Chaovalit Mahatumaratana Shell Thailand c.mahatumaratana@shell.com 
79 Mr. Tawatchai Laprungsirat Shell Thailand  
80 Mr. Phoonsak Tanklom Diethem & Co. Ltd  
81 Mr. Kitipat Kasornmala Tripetch Isuzu Cop@tripetch-isuzu.co.th 
82 Ms. Ladda Siritientorng Hino Motors Sales (Thailand) Ltd. Ladda_s@hinothailand.com 
83 Mr. John Lacy Novo Energy  
84 Mr. Kriengkrai Techakanont Thammasat University krieng@econ.tu.ac.th 

 


